
Meursing Code: 7006

Storage Opened

Sultanas (28%), Sugar, Fortified Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Cider (9%), Water, 

Humectant: Glycerine, Palm Oil, Candied Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel, Sugar, Acidity 

Regulator: Citric Acid), Rum (1%), Mixed Spice, Salt, Molasses, Yeast.

Address 

Country
Supplier GLN

Company Name
Address
Address

First NameFirst Name
Last Name

Title
Country Tel Code

Tel Number
Email

Address 

Email

Country Code GB

Last Name
Title

Country Tel Code
Tel Number

Storage Conditions

TUC Information (If Applicable) Shelf Life (days)

Life on Receipt Into PW 450
Width (cm)
Depth (cm)

Height (cm)

Width (cm)

Contact Information

TUC Code

Life on Despatch From PW 450
Life Once Opened n/a

Life on Manufacture 3 years (1095 days)

Height (cm)
Box

Great Britain

Supplier Details Manufacture Details

Shelf Ready Packaging Supplied

Product Specification

Petty Wood Line Code 956416

Description

General Information

Height (cm)
Width (cm)

Pack Size

72

Unit Dimensions

Drained Weight (g)

7.5
9.1
n/a

Cases per Layer
Layers per Pallet
Cases per Pallet

Case Net Weight (kg)
Case Gross Weight (kg)

Depth (cm)

Case Size e.g. 6x500g 6 x 1.25kg

Brand Name Matthew Walker

15056519400147ITF Code (case barcode)

EAN Code (unit barcode) 5056519400140

Supplier Product Code 952345

Tariff/Commodity Code 10 digits

Barcodes

Product Type Select

High Risk Food of Non-Animal Origin

Health mark on pack
PLEASE ENSURE THIS IS 

COMPLETED

1905907000

Brick Code

Weights Pallet Information

Depth (cm) 35.8
31.8

9
8

7.7
Case Dimensions

Height (cm) 17.3
9.5

34.5
Width (cm)

Ambient (Cool/Dry)

Store in a cool, dry place

Post Code

Depth (cm)

Country of Origin
Country of Origin

Specify Type

Address

Classic Christmas Pudding Loaf

Storage 

Unopened

Ingredient Declaration (in descending order, CAPITAL allergens and QUID%)

Address 
Company Name

Address
Post Code
Country

Supplier GLN

Address 
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CONTAINS BPA NO

OPRL Marking? Please SelectTotal Case Packaging
Other (Cardboard)

Weight (g)
349

1

Additional Information e.g. recycled %, 

compostable etc. Brown outer + outer label

Material
Paper

Plastic- Please Select From List
Yes - Widely
Yes - Widely
Please Select
Please Select
Please Select
Please Select
Please Select
Please Select

Brown
White

Please SelectGlass
Steel
Alloy

Composite
Wood

Statements/Flashes on Pack e.g. suitable for vegetarians/safety warnings etc.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. 

May contain traces of nuts.

Is the product Halal? No No

Yes Yes
Yes Yes
No No
No No

Is the product suitable for vegetarians?
Is the product suitable for vegans?
Is the product suitable for coeliacs?

Is the product Organic?

Marked on Pack?

Flavour A well rounded sweet, fruity flavour with notes of citrus and rum

Product Characteristics

A well rounded sweet, fruity aroma with back notes of alcohol, citrus, and mixed spice.

2
Steel
Alloy

2.4
92.5

Material
Paper

Recyclable?
Mixed Yes - Widely
Colour

Yes - WidelyPlastic- Please Select From List

Weight (g)

Glass

Yes/No

Typical Microbiological Analysis

Colour

Please Select

Red
White

Please Select
Please Select
Please Select
Please Select
Please Select

Recyclable?

Case Packaging (Secondary)

Composite
Wood

Other ( PLASIC 7)
Total Unit Packaging

Please Select
Please Select
Please Select
Please Select
Please Select

Please Select

CONTAINS BPA

Please Select
Please Select

OPRL Marking? 

Additional Information e.g. recycled %, 

compostable etc.

Yes - Widely
Please Select

Is the Product Kosher?

Texture

Colour

A moist, bread like texture with succulent sultanas. Sultanas are juicy and may burst very slightly in the mouth when bitten.

No No

Pudding is an even medium brown colour with visible darker particulates of sultanas. Lighter particulates of candied mixed citrus peel may also be visible within the crumb.

Misc Additives, Flavourings  & Colours (Inc name, E number, Function & Legal Limit)

Unit Packaging (Primary)

Packaging Materials

Dietary Requirements

Humectant: Glycerine (E442)

Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid (E330)

Allergen Declarations (May Contain Statements)

Suitable for vegetarians.  

Enterobacteriaceae: Target <10cfu/g. Reject >=100cfu/g

Salmonella: Target Not detected in 25g. Reject Present.

B. Cereus: Target <20cfu/g. Reject >20cfu/g.

Staph Aureus: Target <20cfu/g. Reject >20cfu/g.

Yeast: Target <20cfu/g. Reject >100cfu/g.

Mould: Target <20cfu/g. Reject >100cfu/g.

Physical DescriptionPudding is to have a smooth, glossy flat surface. Some hairline cracks may be visible within the crumb. Pudding is to hold its shape when cut but may crumble slightly when fresh.

Aroma
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HFSS score 14

CONTAINS BPA

Glass

Paper

TUC Packaging (If Applicable)
Material

Plastic- Please Select From List

Please Select

Please Select

Please Select
Please Select
Please Select
Please Select
Please Select

Weight (g) Recyclable?Colour
Please SelectPlease Select

Please Select
Please Select

Please Select
Please Select

Please attach HACCP Flow & CCP List for product

Quality Information

HACCP & CCP

Steel
Alloy

Composite
Wood

Other (Please Specify)

Attached? Yes 

Total TUC Packaging ORPL Marking? Please Select

Additional Information e.g. recycled %, 

compostable etc.

Please Select
Please Select
Please Select

Metal Detection
Fe

Non Fe
Stainless Steel

Sieved No
X-Rayed No

2 mm
2.5 mm
3.5 mm

Fat 5 g

Label Coding Information
BB Format MMM/YYYY

Batch Details Date Code Example: L2022

Any Other QA Tests on Finished Product 

(Please Specify)

ERH <79.9

Position on Pack Ink-Jet coded on to the side of the pack & Ink-Jet coded on to the side of the basin.

Nutritional Information
Typical Vlaues /100g

1327 KJEnergy
315 Kcal

of which saturates 2.3 g
Carbohydrate 65.4 g

of which sugars 48 g

Cereals Containing Gluten- Wheat, Rye, 

Barley, Oats, Spelt, Kamult or their 

hybridised strains and products thereof

Present

Analysis
Is this product below the HFSS threshold?

Fibre 1.9 g
Protein 2.6 g
Salt 0.1 g

Crustaceans and products thereof
Eggs and products thereof
Fish and products thereof
Peanuts and products thereof
Soya Beans and products thereof
Milk and products thereof (Including 

Lactose)
Nuts namely Almonds, Hazelnuts, Walnuts, 

Cashews, Pecans, Brazil Nuts, Pistachio 

Nuts, Macadamia or Queensland Nuts or 

products thereof
Celery and products thereof
Mustard and products thereof
Sesame and products thereof

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites at 

concentration of more than 10mg/kg/litres 

in terms of total SO2 

Free From

Free From

Free From

Free From

Free From

Free From

Free From

Free From

Handled on Site. No Risk of Cross Contamination

Handled on Site. No Risk of Cross Contamination

Free From

Contamination Risk

Free From

Lupin and products thereof
Molluscs and products thereof

Free From

Handled on Site. No Risk of Cross Contamination

Handled on the same line. No cross contamination risk.

Information Source

Allergen Information
Allergen P / F / C Comments

Free From
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Gelatine (Specify Source) Free From

Signed By Dated 05/08/2022

Honey Free From

Alcohol (Specify Source) Present

Genetically Modified Materials (GMO's) Free From

Components Derived From GMO Material Free From

Has the product or any component been 

irradiated?
No

HVP Free From

Glycerine Present Glycerine.

Free From

Free From

Artificial Colours/Flavours (Please Specify)
MSG

Free From

Free From

Free From

PresentNatural Colours/Flavours (Please Specify)
Free FromBHT

Tolerance Data- Does the product/material contain
Meat (Please Specify)
Fish (Please Specify)
BHA
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